PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

| medimart

medical | mobility | therapy

KCARE MAXI OVER TOILET FRAME - HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE

$520.00

SKU: KA410Z60

The K Care Maxi Over Toilet Aid is designed to help larger individuals who have trouble using a
standard toilet. It features a height & angle adjustable lift-up seat with splash guard, which are both
removable for easy cleaning, rubber tips on each leg for maximum stability, and sturdy arms to
provide extra support to the user while in use or during transfers.

FEATURES

e Reinforced frame for maximum safety
e Adjustable height and angle to suit the occupant and uneven floors

Arms to provide support when sitting or transferring

Removable lift-up plastic toilet seat & splash guard for easy cleaning
Moulded PVC seat

Rubber tips on each leg provides anti-slip stability

e Epoxy powder coated zinc treated mild steel frame

SPECIFICATIONS

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Min Seat Height

Max Seat Height
Max User Weight

600 mm
410 mm
440 mm
560 mm
250 kg

Page: 1



ﬁ‘ medimart

medical | mobility | therapy

Page: 2



