



# KCARE MAXI OVER TOILET FRAME - HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE



SKU: KA410Z60

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

## **PURPOSE & BENEFITS**

The K Care Maxi Over Toilet Aid is designed to help larger individuals who have trouble using a standard toilet. It features a height & angle adjustable lift-up seat with splash guard, which are both removable for easy cleaning, rubber tips on each leg for maximum stability, and sturdy arms to provide extra support to the user while in use or during transfers.

## **FEATURES**

- Reinforced frame for maximum safety
- Adjustable height and angle to suit the occupant and uneven floors
- Arms to provide support when sitting or transferring
- Removable lift-up plastic toilet seat & splash guard for easy cleaning
- Moulded PVC seat
- Rubber tips on each leg provides anti-slip stability
- Epoxy powder coated zinc treated mild steel frame

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

Seat Width	600 mm
Seat Depth	410 mm
Min Seat Height	440 mm
Max Seat Height	560 mm
Max User Weight	250 kg



For further information go to medimart.com.au or give us a call: 1300 633 063

# SA

## **Brighton Showroom**

343 Brighton Rd, North Brighton SA 5048 08 7079 8773

brighton@medimart.com.au

# **Elizabeth Vale Showroom**

Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112 08 7079 8777

elizabethvale@medimart.com.au

## **Reynella Showroom**

Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd, Reynella SA 5161 08 7079 8771

revnella@medimart.com.au

## **VIC**

## **Frankston Showroom**

111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199 03 8763 3451 frankston@medimart.com.au

NT

## **Darwin Showroom**

Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820 1300 633 468 <a href="mailto:support@medimarnt.com.au">support@medimarnt.com.au</a>

## **Monash Showroom**

23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168 03 7503 8354 monash@medimart.com.au